Bjornstad Farms
Box 86
Walhalla ND 58282

bjornstadfarms@yahoo.com

Black Gold Farms

P O Box 38

Forest River ND 58233-0038
kevin.waller@blackgoldfarms.com

2015-2016 Certified Seed Potato Growers
Addresses and Phone Numbers

Fax
Cell

Fax
Cell

Campbell Farms Certified Seed

15111 Hwy 17 E
Grafton ND 58237
tom@tricampbellfarms.com

Clemenson-Sobolik Farm
7205 139th Ave NE
Hoople ND 58243-9423
jsobolik@polarcomm.com
ksobolik@hotmail.com

Crystal Seed Potato Inc
652 6th St

Crystal ND 58222
cryseed@polarcomm.com

Enander Seed Farm

Tom & Corrie Enander
8236 149™ Ave NW
Grenora ND 58845
seedpotato@enanderfarm.com

Engelmann Farms
P O Box 136
Hoople ND 58243

David Fedje

P O Box 44

Hoople ND 58243
spudseed@polarcomm.com

Fax
Cell
Cell
Cell

Fax
Cell
Cell
Cell

Fax
Cell

Fax
Cell

Fax
Cell

Cell

Gilleshammer-Thiele Farms Inc

P O Box 261
St Thomas ND 58276-0261
thiele@polarcomm.com

Hurtt Seed Farm

7469 139th Ave NE
Hoople ND 58243-9414
drhurtt@polarcomm.com

Johnson Brothers
P O Box 114
Walhalla ND 58282

Fax

Cell
Cell

Fax
Cell

Fax
Cell

701-549-3769
701-549-3162
701-370-0693

701-248-3788
701-248-3071
701-734-3622

701-352-3116
701-352-2008
701-520-2727
701-520-0030
701-360-5566

701-894-6379
701-894-6383
701-331-0627
701-331-0296
701-331-0242

701-657-2143
701-657-2366
701-520-1423

701-694-2424
701-694-2424
701-702-2424

701-894-6331
701-894-6217
701-331-2126

701-520-1907

701-257-6634
701-257-6597
701-367-5369
701-520-3060

701-894-6440
701-894-6460
701-331-0304

701-549-2456
701-549-3431
701-521-0082

Johnsons Foundation Seed Farm LLP

BNSF Right of Way

PO Box 777 Fax
Cando ND 58324 Cell
bnheisler@yahoo.com

Johnson Farms
10343 Hwy Fax

P O Box 114 Cell
Walhalla ND 58282
jfarms@utma.com

Jonk Seed Farm Inc
Adam & Maria Carter

3575 33rd Ave NE Fax
Forest River ND 58233 Cell
mjcseed@polarcomm.com

Jorde Certified Seed LLC

P O Box 838
Cando ND 58324 Fax
mitch@jordepotatoes.com Cell

John Miller Farms Inc
P O Box 127

Minto ND 58261-0127 Fax
johnmiller@invisimax.com

Missouri River Seed Farm LLP

9025 9" Ave SW Fax

Linton ND 58552 Cell

Nilson Farms

14105 74th St NE Fax
Hoople ND 58243-9438 Cell

nilsfarm@polarcomm.com

Rudnik Farm

P O Box 203

Minto ND 58261 Fax
ndspuds@gmail.com Cell

Richard Rutherford Farm

7102 County Road 6 Cell
Grafton ND 58237
riabl@polarcomm.com

C & J Shephard

8533 Co Rd 12

Crystal ND 58222 Fax
camburn@polarcomm.com Cell

Spokely Farms
P OBox 73 Fax
Nielsville MN 56568-0073 Cell
Ispokely@rrv.net

701-968-3357
701-968-3368
701-303-0003

701-549-2456
701-549-3431

701-521-0082

701-865-4136

701-865-4136
701-741-5137

701-968-3244

701-968-3246
701-303-0110

701-248-3215

701-248-3289

701-336-7153
701-336-7626
701-321-1992

701-894-6413
701-894-6348
701-331-0272

701-248-3040
701-360-0222

701-352-2366
701-520-1282

701-520-9855

701-657-2368

701-657-2189

701-520-9855

218-946-2825
218-946-2014
701-430-1803



2015-2016 Certified Seed Potato Growers
Addresses and Phone Numbers

Chris Stremick Cell 701-305-0055
412 Emmerling Circle Cell 701-265-2133

Walhalla ND 58282
denzel@utma.com

Mark Stremick 701-549-3601
P O Box 675 Cell 701-265-2750

Walhalla ND 58282-0512
denzel@utma.com

Michael Stremick 701-549-3835
412 Emmerling Circle Fax 701-549-3837
Walhalla ND 58282-4615 Cell 701-265-2133
moose@utma.com

Myrna Stremick 701-549-3633
P O Box 512 Cell 701-265-2133
Walhalla ND 58282

TBCS Inc. d/b/a Thompson Bros. 701-284-6703
6935 Hwy 18 Cell  701-331-1203

Park River ND 58270-9352
mark_thom@hotmail.com

T. F. Thompson & Sons Inc. 701-352-0874
14323 County Rd 11 Fax 701-352-2694
Grafton ND 58237 Cell 701-331-0264

Cell 701-360-1807
Larry Toews Farm LLP 701-284-6841
13617 Hwy 17 Fax 701-284-6734
Park River ND 58270-9367 Cell 701-331-1427
Brian Vculek Farm 701-753-7401
8060 116" Ave SE Fax  701-753-7891
Crete ND 58040 Cell  701-710-0770
Cole Vculek 701-753-7401
8060 116" Ave SE Fax 701-753-7891
Crete ND 58040 Cell 701-710-0770
Katie Vculek 701-753-7401
8060 116" Ave SE Fax 701-753-7891

Crete ND 58040 Cell  701-710-0770



2015-2016 Certified Seed Potato
Growers
Addresses and Phone Numbers



